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
etc. Hot water heater miss-
ing, 5 almost-new tires. Bill
of sale, no title. $2500. 949-
280-1762. Goldendale
area.

]

Vans

FORD, E350 Shuttlebus,
1997, 7.3 Diesel engine,
159,xxx miles. Needs new
alternator/regulator. Patrick
ph 541-298-2687 $4,750,

CoLumBIA
GORGE

PRESS

419 State St.
Hood River, OR
(541) 386-1234

Rentals

Acreage/Farm

*PUBLISHER’S**
*NOTICE**

All real estate advertised
herein is subject to the
Federal Fair Housing Act,
which makes it illegal to ad-
vertise any preference, limita-
tion or discrimination based
on race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or
national origin, or an inten-
tion to make any such
preferences, limitations or
discrimination. Familial status
includes children under the
age of 18 living with parents
or legal custodians, pregnant
women & people securing
custody of children under 18.

This newspaper will not
knowingly accept any adver-
tising for real estate which is
in violation of the law. All per-
sons are hereby informed that
all dwellings advertised are
available on an equal oppor-
tunity basis. To complain of
discrimination call HUD toll-
free at 1-800-669-9777. TTY/
TDD: 1-800-927-9275.

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

|
Apartments for
Rent

APARTMENT for Rent -
Best view in The Dalles,
newly remodeled. 4681
Cherry Heights Rd, Water,
Sewer, Garbage included.
Call after 6 pm

541-490-0512

FLORA THOMPSON

MANOR
1220 W. 8th St.

The Dalles, OR 97058
Now accepting applications
for federally funded, 62
years of age or older, dis-
abled regardless of age
housing.

1 and 2 BDRM units may
be available for rent based
on income.

Water, sewer, and garbage
included.

541-298-1715
TDD 800-735-2900
(This institution is an equal
opportunity provider.)

o

GOLDENDALE
Apartments
Now available to rent:

2, 3 & 4 bedroom apart-
ments. 801 S. Schuster.
509-773-6002.

MID VALLEY APARTMENTS
in Odell:

1 bdrm. newer apt.,
$725/mo. Includes W/S/G.
Coin op laundry on site.
No pets/smoking. Available
now. 541-490-3351 or 541-
490-4451

RIVER View Apartment
with South facing deck for
Rent. Rent $685 includes,
water, sewer & garbage. 2
bedroom, 1 bath. On site
coin-op laundry. No pets,
No smoking. Located ap-
prox. 6 miles East of Lyle,
WA in rural community of
Murdock. Security & clean-
ing fee $600. Call
541-490-9721.

EQUAL _ HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Village

THE DALLES. Large
studio apartment. No
smoking/pets.  $500/
month. $550 security
deposit. W/S/G paid.
509-493-1711.

THE DALLES: 2 bdrm, 1
bath, new paint/carpet, w/s
paid, full basement with
washer/dryer hookups, no

pets. $700. 1st, last +
$500/dep. 541-769-0868
after 5pm.

THE DALLES: Studio and 1
BDRM apts.; The Commo-
dore IlI, 312 Court St.,
Downtown The Dalles;
laundry, fitness center,
community room, storage;
$520-$558; applications at
door and 4th floor; 541-
298-7600.

o

EQUAL _ HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Apartments for
Rent

Condos/
Townhomes

THE DALLES: 1 bdrm, No
smoking or pets, new paint,
Hot W/W/S/G included.
Coin-op laundry on site.
102 E 9th, 541-296-1152.
$600 plus security/cleaning
deposit.

]

Business/
Commercial
Rentals

HOOD RIVER, Orchard
View Condo, 2 level ap-
proximately 950 sq. ft., 2
bdrm, 1 bath, garage, bal-
cony, built in dishwasher,
refrigerator, stove and
washer and dryer included.
$147,500, possible owner
contract. 541-806-3590.

]

Homes for Sale

OFFICE / RETAIL
SPACE FOR LEASE
Downtown The Dalles
625 sq. ft., 840 sq. ft. &
1350 sq. ft. space with 2
bathrooms. Can divide.
Excellent location, natural
light & street exposure. All
utilities provided by
landlord. Call Roger
541-387-3270 or 503-260-6016

Retail Office space for
lease, two units available
$400 and $300, all utilities
paid. 541-298-7015

]

Duplexes/
Multiplexes

HOOD RIVER. Older up
and down duplex. One
bedroom and two bedroom
units available, both with
river views. Upper unit
$775/month & lower unit
$600/month. First/last/se-
curity deposit and refer-
ences required. No pets.
541-386-1845.

HOUSE for rent, TD, 3
bdrm 1 bath, recently
remodeled, large yard,
central heat and air, 3 car
detached garage, $1100/
mo + utilities, first, last +
deposit. No pets.
541-490-4869.

WHITE SALMON, 2 bdrm
duplex, laundry and stor-
age area, yard, quiet loca-
tion, $825 month, 1st &
last, $700 damage deposit,
landlord pays water/sewer,
non-smoking, no pets. 715
SE Mainsfield St, Lower
Unit. 509-427-5082.

]

Houses for Rent

GOLDENDALE: 4 bd. Very
quaint, just outside town
past golf course. Barn,
shop avail. One-of-a-kind
overlooking creek. Must
have references.

No pets/smoking. Deposit
req. $1200/mo.
roger@daybreakbuilders.
com, 360-253-1822.

GOLDENDALE, WA: 3bd,
2 ba, fenced yard. Horse
barn, fenced, 1st, last, dep
$900/mo 541-993-5581

John L. Scott
Property Management
Visit www.jlsrentals.com
to view all of our
available rentals in
the Columbia Gorge
or call 541-298-4736

THE DALLES, totally reno-
vated 2 story house. 3
bdrm, 3 bath, 1.5 kitchen,
parking, no pets or smok-
ing, references required.
$1200 mo. 541-490-1045.

WHITE SALMON. Low-
er Snowden area, 1055
S. Indian Lane. Small, 2
bedroom, 1 bath house,
sits on 1/2 acre, less
than 5 minutes to town.
$700/month, plus first
and last. Call 360-599-
9780, leave message.

Rentals Wanted

ORCHARD
LEASE WANTED

Experienced and respon-
sible farmer interested in
leasing pear, cherry and
apple orchards in the
White Salmon, Husum,
Snowden and Underwood
areas of Washington.

509-378-8819

Real Estate
|

Acreage & Lots

LINCOLN CITY, ORE.
Oversized residential lot for
sale. Dividable, partial
ocean view, utility ready.
$80,000. Call Don for more
info, 541-354-1115.

Oregon
Classified

Network

Advertising

YOUR AD WILL
RECEIVE CLOSE TO
2,000,000 EXPOSURES
FOR ONLY $250!

Services

legalalt@msn.com

Education

needed! 1-877-259-3880
Dish TV Ad

Now! 855-849-1815

DIVORCE $155. Complete prepara-
tion. Includes children, custody, sup-
port, property and bills division. No
court appearances. Divorced in 1-5
weeks possible. 503-772-5295.
www.paralegalalternatives.com

MEDICAL BILLING TRAINEES
NEEDED! Train at home to process
Medical Billing & Insurance Claims!
NO EXPERIENCE NEEDED! Online
training at Bryan University! HS
Diploma/GED & Computer/Internet

DISH TV Starting at $19.99/month
for 12 mos.) SAVE! Regular Price
32.99. Call Today and Ask About

FREE SAME DAY Installation! CALL

&® Hood River News

541-386-1234 + Fax 541-386-6796

Addiction Helpline

Struggling with DRUGS or ALCO-
HOL? Addicted to PILLS? Talk to
someone who cares. Call the
Addiction Hope & Help Line for a free
assessment. 855-978-9402

Wall Tax

PROBLEMS with the IRS or State
Taxes? Wall & Associates can settle
for a fraction of what you owe!
Results may vary. Not a solicitation for
legal services. 844-886-0875

OTR & Driver Opportunity

Want A Career Operating Heavy
Equipment? Bulldozers, Backhoes,
Excavators. Hands On Training!
Certifications Offered. National
Average 18-22hr. Lifetime Job
Placement. VA Benefits Eligible! 1-
866-362-6497

BICKLETON area: Gor-
geous 3,400 sq. ft., 4
bdrm., 4 ba. home. See
deltechomes.com. Large
deck, great view, 2 RV
spaces, root cellar or bomb
shelter, XL 2-car garage,
all on 20 rolling acres.
$479,000. 360-590-9724.

NEED help with your down
payment & closing costs?
Learn about the Home Ad-
vantage Program. Email
Max Schneeberger at
maxs@guildmortgage.net.
Class attendance required
on 6/6/2015 email to RSVP.

THE DALLES: Vineyard or
horse farm, 2.93 acres on
Eastside, with perfect view
gently sloping to the North.
Newly remodeled, 3 bdrm,
2 ba, red brick home. 2 out
buildings, The Dalles Irri-
gation, full hook up RV
spot. Beautiful view from
both kitchen & living room.
541-298-8873 or
541-980-0511.

THE DALLES, 3 bd, 2 ba,
Family home near hospital
and Dry Hollow School.
Nice kitchen/dining, living
room, family room, utility
and large 2 car garage.
Amenities include custom
in-ground pool, vinyl fenc-
ing, orchard view.
$280,000 541-298-1345

UNDERWOOD,

3 bedroom, 2 bath,
2000 sq. ft., single story
home on one acre and
private road. Extra large
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